
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  

No. 
32 
63 
5 

98 

Name 
COSCHIERI Marc 
MANTOVANI Luca 
BAULI Enrico 
SORDI Giulio 

Laps 
5 
3 
3 
4 

Model/Engine 
Symbol Merzario 
Alfa GTV 
Alfa GTV 2004 

Best Tm 
1:27.756 
1:38.289 
1:39.230 
1:50.792 

Gap 

10.533 
0.941 

11.562 

Diff 

10.533 
11.474 
23.036 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 
4 

Best Speed 
96,404 
86,073 
85,256 
76,359 

Class 
FORMULA  
RACING  
RACING  
RACING  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/09/2020 10:53:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Terzo Festival Alfa Romeo 
Racing/Trofeo Chiti 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:43 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/09/2020 09:20 


